
 
BALDWIN-WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BENEFIT CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

BENEFIT CONTACT 
PERSON 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

403b –  
Lincoln Financial 

Mark Perilman 724.743.6124 
412.401.5969 

Mark.Perilman@LFG.com 

403b –  
Equitable Life 

William Howley 724.338.2014 william.howley@equitable.com 

403b –  
National Life Group 

Chelsea Coleman 412.316.6800 ccoleman@appreciationfinancial.com 

403b –  
New York Life 

Joseph Cornell 412.392.3610 jcornell@ft.newyorklife.com 

403b –  
Kades-Margolis 

Todd Seagrave 724.934.1770 tseagrave@4kmc.com 

403b –  
Lincoln Investment 

Jonathan Wicker 412.231.7960 
914.672.9760 

jwicker@lincolninvestment.com 
 

Credit Union –  
ALCOSE 

 412.673.2483 www.alcosecu.com 

Credit Union –  
Riverset 

 412.488.2525 www.riverset.com 

Dental Insurance – 
United Concordia 

 1.866.604.5812 www.unitedconcordia.com/dental-insurance/ 

Flexible Spending 
Account – Flores & 
Associates 

Cheryl Solinski 1-704-816-2457 cheryl.solinski@flores247.com 
 

Life Insurance – CM 
Regent Solutions 

Tony Wright 1.866.403.7700  

Long-term Care – 
Loesel-Schaaf 
Insurance Agency 

Mike Ocilka 412.848.1065 mocilka@LSinsure.com 

Lytle EAP -  
Employee Assistance 
Program 

 1.800.327.7272 www.lytleeap.com 

Mail Prescriptions – 
OptumRx 

Customer Service 
1-855-798-0776 

Pharmacists 
1-844-368-8731 

specialty.optumrx.com 
1-855-427-4682 

Medical Insurance – 
Highmark Member 
Services PPO & EPO 

 1.877.258.3123 www.highmarkbcbs.com 

Retirement – PSERs – 
Public School  
Employee 
Retirement System 

 1.888.773.7748 
412.488.2031 

www.psers.state.pa.gov 

Vision Insurance – 
Davis Vision 

 1.800.999.5431 www.davisvision.com 

Voluntary Benefits 
 

Reliance Standard 1.800.351.7500 www.rsli.com 
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